
Dr. T. K. Tope Night College, Parel

From To

FYBA RMB Lib. 2nd 3 A 1001 1027 27

FYBA 45 2nd 4 1028 1063 36

FYBA 46 & 47 2nd 5 A 1064 1099 36

FYBA English Room 4th 6 A 1100 1135 36

FYBCom. HALL 3rd 1 2001 2025 25

FYBCom. HALL 3rd 2 2026 2050 25

FYBCom. Geography Room 4th 13 2051 2070 20

FYBCom. 44 2nd 3 2071 2097 27

FYBCom. 45 2nd 4 2098 2127 30

FYBCom. 46 & 47 2nd 5 2128 2157 30

FYBCom. 48 2nd 6 2158 2197 40

FYBCom. 28 1st 7 2198 2227 30

G. E. Society's, Dr. T. K. Tope Arts & Commerce Night College, Parel, Mumbai: 400 012

Seating Arrangement for Second Semester Feb/March 2015 (2014-15)

FYBA : Date: 27 Feb. to 05 March 2015

FYBCom. : Date: 27 Feb. to  07 March 2015
Class Room No. Floor Block 

No.

Exam. Seat No. Total in Block
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Dr. T. K. Tope Night College, Parel

From To

G. E. Society's, Dr. T. K. Tope Arts & Commerce Night College, Parel, Mumbai: 400 012

Seating Arrangement for Second Semester Feb/March 2015 (2014-15)

FYBA : Date: 27 Feb. to 05 March 2015

FYBCom. : Date: 27 Feb. to  07 March 2015
Class Room No. Floor Block 

No.

Exam. Seat No. Total in Block

FYBCom. 27 1st 8 2228 2267 40

FYBCom. 25 & 26 1st 9 2268 2307 40

FYBCom. 24 1st 10 2308 2347 40

FYBCom. 23 1st 11 2348 2372 25

FYBCom. 22 1st 12 2373 2396 24
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